
Dormitorio
Dormitorio

Cocina
Lavado

Baño

Baño
Vestidor Vestidor

1/2 Baño

Sala/Comedor

1/2 Baño

Dormitorio

Baño

Baño

Dormitorio

Cl

Cl

Cocina
Lavado

Lavado

Sala/Comedor Sala/Comedor

1/2 Baño

Baño

1/2 Baño

Cocina

Cl
Vestidor

Dormitorio

Baño

Dormitorio

Baño

Baño
Vestidor

Dormitorio

Sala

Comedor

Cocina

Comedor

Sala

N

BañoLavado
Servicio

N

Cocina
LavadoServicio

N

Area:101.54 mts2
A

Area:53.69 mts2
B

Area:60.00 mts2
C

Area:53.64 mts2
D

E

Area:101.43 mts2

DpDp

A/AA/AA/AA/AA/A

A/A

A/A A/A

PLANTA ARQ. DIMENSIONADA 2DO. NIVEL
ESC.: 1:60

Balcon Balcon
Balcon

BalconBalcon
Balcon

Balcon

Balcon

TORRE CARMEN OFELIA III

Cl

Dormitorio

Baño

Baño

Rb

Cl
Dormitorio

Dormitorio

Baño
1/2 Baño

Comedor

Sala
G

Cl

Dormitorio

1/2 Baño

Baño

Vestidor

Dormitorio

RB

Baño

Vestdor 1/2 BañoBaño

Cl

Cl

Comedor

Sala
H

Area:135.45mts2

Dormitorio

Dormitorio

Dormitorio

Baño

Baño

Baño

Cocina

Servicio

Lavado

Baño
Servicio

Lavado

Cocina

Baño
Servicio

Lavado

Cocina

Comedor

Sala
F

Area:134.33mts2

Vestdor

Area:101.63mts2

Ducto de
Basura

A/A
A/A

Sube Sube

Escalera
Principal

AscensorAscensor

3.56

0.94 1.5 0.94

3.76
3.

5
3.3

1.6

2.
2

1.
61.6

1.
6

4.02

4.
04

3.57

3.
89

0.
7

2.
2

1.8 1.05

2.
2

4.
14

1.
18

1.6

3.
53

2.
4

1
4.04 3.27

4.
21

0.
52

3
0.

52

3.5

2.79 0.9

3.69

2

1.6

2 0.9

2
2

2.30.
7

0.
8

0.
5

2.83

0.
8

5.43

3.
2

2.
98

4.73 0.7

2.5

1.
48

3.43

1.
48

2.5

3.
1

2.46

2.
83

1.
2

2.46

2

1.460.10.9

1.
93

0.
9

3.51

7.
46

1.2

4.
21

7.47

2.25
1.

97
4.

19

3.5 1.62.
2

3.32

3.
14

0.
71.6

2.
2

0.
44

1.
17

2.27 1

8.62

3.4

6.
32

0.9 0.1 1.5

2

1.
2

2.5

0.
9

2.5

2.
92

11

3.81

3.5

1
7.

46

2.43

2.
94

2.
04

0.
9

2.43

1.
2

2

1.43 0.1 0.93.5

7.73

1.5 0.7 4.81

4.
21

2.
98

3.
1

0.7
3.81

2.5

1.
47

1.
47

2.5

3.
2

5.510.
7

0.
8

0.
5

2.75

2

2.3

2

1.1

1.
65

0.8

2.
6

0.8

1.
251.1

2

11.
25

2.
1

5.1

13.5

4.
48

1.
78

2.
4

3.691.6

2

0.
6

2

2

0.9
2.790.9

3.24

3.
53

1
0.

97

1.55

2.
3 1.55

1.
6

0.
5

0.
98 0.

5
0.

98

0.8

1.
48

0.9

0.
7

4.
04

3.57 3.3

3.
5

2.
2

1.6

3.
5

3.76

1.
6

2.21.6

1.
6

1.
2

1.6

4

4.
04

2.
2

1 0.1 2.89

2.
2

2.
11

4.
66

4.19

2.
2

4.
76

1.81.24 1

2.
2

0.98 1.
48

0.
7

4.
66

3.57

1.
48

0.8

1.6

1.6

2.
3

1.
46

0.80.9

1

4.24

1

0.
7

4.31 4.12 0.
7

0.
7

0.
7

0.
7

0.
7

1

4.
34

3.
23

0.
75

0.
6

1.
2

0.
6

0.
8

4.073.24

2.
12

2.
2

4.
14

1.
5

6.81 6.94

14.92

1.
48

1.55

0.
97

1.55

1.
63 1

3.
03

0.
56

2
0.

56
0.71 1.5 0.71 0.5 3 0.5 0.94 1.5 0.94 0.94 1.5 0.94

2.
99

0.
9

0.
85

0.80.80.151.82

0.8 0.8 0.15 1.82

4.
13

0.
38

0.5 3 0.5 0.71

1.51.5

1.51.091.031.51.040.120.4130.4

0.9

0.
8

0.
8

1
0.

9

1.5

0.
7

1.5

3.
61

0.
9

0.
97

1.153.04

0.
8

0.
68

1.3320.8 0.791.80.79
0.25

30.26

0.70.850.7

1.1

2.
12

4.
19

2.27

0.66 2 0.66 2.51 0.39

0.9

2.5

0.70.81

0.680.50.150.50.68

2.
04

0.
9

3.
52

1

0.
82

1.
5

0.
71

0.
15

0.
74

1.
5

0.
74

1.
98

0.
1

0.
9

2.910.90.7

2.
65

1.0721.44

1.70.8

0.
7

0.
78

0.
5

2.
99

0.
52

4.
18

1.
75

1.
81

2.
4

1.
81

2.
6

0.
9

1.82

1.5

0.94 1.5 0.94

2.
99

0.
9

0.
85

1.
17

0.2 3
0.3

1.270.66

2.
3

0.
8

1.
98

3.
89

0.
8

0.
8

1
0.

9

2.
6

0.
9

1.
19

1.
5

0.
81

2.
4

1.
78

0.9

0.
9

0.
8

0.
30.

8

0.8
1.

08
3.

55
0.

9
1.

93

1.51.5

0.7

1.
5

2

20.
7

0.7

2

0.
7

0.
7

0.7

2

2

3.
5

3.
5

4.
57

3.57
2.37

2.
84

1

0.9
0.75 0.8 1.75

0.80.81.82

11.
25

1.
25

0.
7

3.
14

0.
7

1.
98

2.
08

0.
9

0.
49

2
0.

49

1.7 0.8 2.23

0.
9

0.750.81.75

0.85 0.8

2.53 0.9 0.7

6.
44

1
0.

3

1.58 0.8

0.
9

2.
23

0.
9

0.
18

0.
5

1.55

1.47 0.8

1.6

1.
17

1.
2

1.5 2.1 1.25

1.
25

0.
1

1.
25

2.
6

0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3

1.25 2.1 1.4

0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3

1.
25

0.
1

1.
25

5

1.
8

2.5 2.5

3
4.01

3

4.2

4.03

4.
01

4.
06

4.07

1.3

0.12 3.76 0.15 1.6 0.15 3.3 0.12 4 0.12 3.57 0.12 3.57 0.12 4.19 0.12 4 0.12 3.57 0.12 3.3 0.15 1.6 0.15 3.76 0.12

0.5 8.2 0.6 7.35 0.6 7.45 0.5 7.45 0.6 8.15 0.5

41.9

0.
12

3.
5

0.
15

1.
6

0.
15

4.
18

0.
15

3.
2

0.
15

2.
98

0.
15

1.
47

0.
15

1.
47

0.
12

0.
8

8.
43

0.
8

8.
73

0.
8

19
.5

6

0.12 2.5 0.15 4.13 0.15 2.46 0.15 3.51 0.15 3.5 0.15 1.6 0.15 3.32 0.15 3.4 0.15 2.5 0.15 3.5 0.15 2.43 0.15 4.51 0.15 2.5 0.12

0.58.150.67.40.67.40.67.40.68.150.5

0.
12

1.
47

0.
15

1.
48

0.
15

2.
98

0.
15

3.
2

0.
15

4.
21

0.
15

1.
6

0.
12

3.
5

0.
12

0.
8

8.
73

0.
8

8.
43

0.
8

19
.5

6

41.9

0.8 0.520.45 1.15

Belkis Hazim
A
2 Habs

Belkis Hazim
B

Belkis Hazim
C

Belkis Hazim
D

Belkis Hazim
E

Belkis Hazim
F

Belkis Hazim
G

Belkis Hazim
H


